	CC FINANCING STATEM	JENT				
	LLOWINSTRUCTIONS	1141				
A.	James A. Briden 401-723-11					
В.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional	1)				
Ċ.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (N	ame and Address)				
	Blais Cunningham & Cro	we Chester, LLP				
	Pawtucket, RI 02860					
	_					
1. [DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one De	abtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, ful			R FILING OFFICE US 's name); if any part of the	
	name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		the Individual Debtor information in item 10			
	Paintbox Preschool LL	\mathbf{C}				
OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1c.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
32	21 High Street		Cumberland	RI	02864	USA
OR	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
_						
3. 8	ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	JRED PARTY): Provide only one Secured I	Party name (3a or 3b)	
DR.	Navigant Credit Union					
	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
	MAILING ADDRESS		Smithfield	STATE DI	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
10	005 Douglas Pike	overs the following collateral:	Smithfield	RI	POSTAL CODE 02917	USA
1(4. C		overs the following collateral:	I *			l l
1(4. C	005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	overs the following collateral:	I *			l l
1(4. C	005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	overs the following collateral:	I *			l l
1(4. C	005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	overs the following collateral:	I *			I
1(4. C	005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	overs the following collateral:	I *			l l
1(005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	overs the following collateral:	I *			l l
1(. c	005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	overs the following collateral:	I *			I
1(Sc	OS Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co hedules A and B are attached	d.	Smithfield	RI	02917	USA
. Cr	005 Douglas Pike OLLATERAL: This financing statement co	ox: Collateral is ☐ held in a Trust i	1.	RI		USA
1(s. c. Sc	OLLATERAL: This financing statement of hedules A and B are attached hedules A and B are attached heck only if applicable and check only one beck only if applicable and check only only if applicable and check only only one beck only if applicable and check only only one beck only if applicable and check only only one beck only if applicable and check only only one beck only if applicable and check only only one beck only if applicable and check only only only only only only only only	ox: Collateral is ☐ held in a Trust i	Smithfield	being administer	02917	usa nal Representative one box.

SCHEDULE A

That certain lot or parcel of land, together with all the buildings and other improvements thereon, situated at the southeasterly corner of Clark Street and High Street in the Town of Cumberland, County of Providence and State of Rhode Island, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at the northwesterly corner of the lot herein described at the intersection of said High Street and Clark Street; thence running easterly with the southerly line of Clark Street one hundred (100) feet; thence turning and running southerly, bounded easterly by land now or lately of Michael J. and Mary Higgins sixty (60) feet; thence turning and running westerly one hundred (100) feet, bounded southerly by land now or lately of Louis Pado and others to the easterly line of said High Street; thence turning and running northerly with the easterly line of High Street sixty (60) feet to the point and place of beginning.

EXCEPTING therefrom the portion thereof running along the westerly side thereof taken by the State of Rhode Island in condemnation proceedings for the purpose of widening the said High Street and delineated on State of Rhode Island Condemnation Plat No. 1014 recorded in the Office of the Town Clerk in said Cumberland on October 31, 1957.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 321 High Street, Cumberland, RI 02864

SCHEDULE B

Borrower: Paintbox Preschool, LLC

Property: 321 High Street, Cumberland, RI 02864

Date of Closing: February 6, 2017

Lender: Navigant Credit Union

Any and all fixtures, machinery, equipment and other personal property of every kind, now or hereinafter located in or upon or affixed to the Premises or Improvements located at 321 High Street, Cumberland, RI as more particularly described on Schedule A attached hereto, or any part thereof, or now or hereafter used or to be used in connection with any present or future operation of the Premises or Improvements, or any part thereof, and now owned or hereafter acquired by Mortgagor, or in which Mortgagor now or hereafter has an interest, including, without limitation, any and all (i) all fixtures, appliances, furniture, equipment, furnishings, or other personal property now owned or hereinafter acquired by Mortgagor, and Mortgagor's interest in any fixtures, appliances, furniture, equipment under lease or otherwise, and used in connection with or located on the Premises; (ii) all permits, licenses and approvals granted, given or issued in connection with the occupancy, use and operation of the Premises; (iii) all books and records relating to the operation and maintenance of the Premises; (iv) all plans, specifications and contracts relating to construction on the Premises and (v) all materials, supplies and improvements thereon whether or not the same are located on the Premises and Mortgagor does hereby grant and convey to Mortgagee a security interest therein.